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Spielzeit 10 Minuten

B16:48
TSV Neckartailfingen ISV EbersbachB16:59
VfB Oberesslingen/Zell TVTEV Berkheim

A16:26
TSV LinsenhofenSG Altenriet/SchlaitdorfA16:37
FSV WaiblingenTUS Metzingen

B16:04
TSV Neckartailfingen IVfB Oberesslingen/Zell TVB16:15
SV EbersbachTSV Jesingen

A15:42
TSV LinsenhofenFSV WaiblingenA15:53
SG Altenriet/SchlaitdorfTSV Neckartailfingen II

B15:20
SV EbersbachTEV BerkheimB15:31
TSV JesingenTSV Neckartailfingen I

A14:58
SG Altenriet/SchlaitdorfTUS MetzingenA15:09
TSV Neckartailfingen IITSV Linsenhofen

B14:36
TSV Neckartailfingen ITEV BerkheimB14:47
VfB Oberesslingen/Zell TVTSV Jesingen

A14:14
TSV LinsenhofenTUS MetzingenA14:25
FSV WaiblingenTSV Neckartailfingen II

B13:52
SV EbersbachVfB Oberesslingen/Zell TVB14:03
TEV BerkheimTSV Jesingen

13:30
SG Altenriet/SchlaitdorfFSV WaiblingenA13.41

ErgebnisSpielpaarungGruppe
TUS MetzingenTSV Neckartailfingen IIA

SV EbersbachSG Altenriet/Schlaitdorf
TSV Neckartailfingen ITSV Linsenhofen

TEV BerkheimTUS Metzingen
VfB Oberesslingen/Zell TVFSV Waiblingen

Gruppe 2Gruppe 1

TSV JesingenTSV Neckartailfingen II

4. Liebenauhallenturnier 2012 des TSV Neckartailfingen
Turnier-Handy: 0172 9041248Sonntag 26.02.2012E-Junioren

E-Junioren Turnierplan Halle 2012
23.01.2012 15:24
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2. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B
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1. Gruppe A 1. Gruppe B

10.

Spielzeit 10 Minuten

8.
9.

6.
7.

4.
5.

2.
3.

17:35

1.

ErgebnisEndspiel

17:20

ErgebnisSpiel um Platz 3

Turnier-Handy: 0172 9041248Sonntag 26.02.2012E-Junioren

4. Liebenauhallenturnier 2012 des TSV Neckartailfingen
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